



\$~9

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 598/2024

IDEAL PREPAID INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED & ANR.

.....Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Rohith M.
Subramoniam, Advocate
(through VC)

versus

IDEALPE MATRIX PRIVATE LIMITED & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Bharat Arora, Advocate
(through VC)

CORAM:

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

04.12.2024

%

Ld. P.O is on leave today.

List the matter for the purpose fixed on **31.01.2025**.

Reader a/w

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

DECEMBER 2, 2024/PU

Click here to check corrigendum, if any